
First Last Title Email  School
Belle Bozin Office Manager/Senior Program Assistant abozin@colleges‐fenway.org COF
Bryce  Cunningham Information Security Officer bcunningham@colleges‐fenway.org COF
Carla Otero Co‐Director, Performing Arts cotero@colleges‐fenway.org COF
Marc  Taney Director of Intramurals mtaney@colleges‐fenway.org COF
Kristen Young Co‐Director, Performing Arts kyoung@colleges‐fenway.org COF
Diane Shea Associate Dean of Nursing/Prof of Nursing shead@emmanuel.edu EMMANUEL
Nick Harris Call Center Team Lead nharris@masco.harvard.edu MASCO
Jim Nee Transportation Manager jnee@masco.harvard.edu MASCO
Catherine Turner Childcare Coordinator cturner@masco.harvard.edu MASCO
Lucinda  Bliss Dean of Graduate Programs lbliss@massart.edu MASSART
Steven Connor Deputy Chief for Public Safety sconnor@massart.edu MASSART
Andrea  Escobar Accountant 1 aescobar@massart.edu MASSART
Cilicia Rios Fundraising Events Manager crios@massart.edu MASSART
AJ Andreucci Assistant Dean of Community Standards aj.andreucci@mcphs.edu MCPHS
Fred Frankhauser Chair fred.frankhauser@mcphs.edu MCPHS
Julia Golden Associate Dean julia.golden@mcphs.edu MCPHS
Paul Hunt Captain paul.hunt@mcphs.edu MCPHS

Daniel Jamous Chief Academic Technology Officer daniel.jamous@mcphs.edu MCPHS
Evan Maloney Assistant Dean evan.maloney@mcphs.edu MCPHS

Maryke Neiberg Dean maryke.neiberg@mcphs.edu MCPHS
Lorraine Ng Associate Director lorraine.ng@mcphs.edu MCPHS
Dharmesh Patel Manager, Technology Infrastructure dharmesh.patel@mcphs.edu MCPHS
Bridget Sullivan Assistant Director, OSAA bridget.sullivan@mcphs.edu MCPHS
Laura Uerling Executive Director laura.uerling@mcphs.edu MCPHS
Georgette Arato Associate Director georgette.arato@simmons.edu SIMMONS
Sherri Ettinger Director sherri.ettinger@simmons.edu SIMMONS
Gretchen Groggel Ralston Associate General Counsel and Title IX Coordinator gretchen.groggelralston@simmons.edu SIMMONS
Brendan Hughes Sr. Director brendan.hughes@simmons.edu SIMMONS
Jonathon Lapak Director jonathon.lapak@simmons.edu SIMMONS
Kara Munsell Manager, Technology Infrastructure kara.buckley@simmons.edu SIMMONS
Laura Quinlan Director laura.quinlan@simmons.edu SIMMONS
Jane Ritt Services Delivery Manager jane.ritt@simmons.edu SIMMONS
Donna Stewartson Director donna.stewartson@simmons.edu SIMMONS
Kelly Williams Director kelly.williams@simmons.edu SIMMONS
Barbara Zerillo Director barbara.zerillo@simmons.edu SIMMONS
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